
Villa Obsidian Breakfast Service
Service Hours: 8:30AM - 1:00PM

Service Fee: 200 THB per person / 500 THB 3+ Pax

Order via Whatsapp
Message Sine (Villa Manager) your order and 
preferred breakfast time the night before

+66 857878002 

Share your preferences
● Eggs are soft folded, fried or scrambled
● Add ons available
● Pick your coffee bean and milk 
● Share any allergies or intolerances



COFFEE BEANS  
Light Roast +30 THB
Ethiopia base, Washed process
Floral, sweet, acidic 

Medium Roast 
Thailand Arabica blend, Washed process
Smooth, caramel, cacao, milk chocolate

Med-Dark Roast 
Baan Sib Lhung, Chiang Rai, Natural G1 process
Strong, full-body with hint of fruitiness

Decaf Med-Dark Roast +30 THB
Colombia single origin , SWP
Dark chocolate, plum, creamy finish

        CLASSICS

MILK OPTIONS 
Cow Milk, Oat (Oatly), Soy, Almond 
No extra cost for alternative milks

Ristretto
Espresso 
Doppio
Espresso Macchiato 
Americano
Cappuccino
Piccolo latte
Latte
Flat White
Mocha 
Cold brew

90
90
90
90
90
100
100
100
100
120

90
100

100

120
100

COFFEE

Prices include 7% VAT. Service charge is not added, 100% of your tips go to our staff

Thai love affair 
Thai honey meets thai coffee 
in a latte affair 

Daddy’s cheeky treat
Canadian approved maple syrup with a 
splash of pure vanilla extract

Condensed love 
Spanish latte or an es yen, 
for those with a sweet tooth

Coco Gano
Espresso shaken with fresh coconut water

Orange americano 
Freshly squeezed orange juice 
topped with an espresso shot

130 130

130

120

130
 

120

Lychee americano 
Lychee syrup & fruit 
topped with an espresso shot

Good boy martini 
Espresso martini without the martini

Bad boy martini 
This one is definitely with the martini 

Tiramisu?
Thick iced coffee that tastes like tiramisu? 
With Kahlua  

Dalgona 
Whipped espresso shot 
served with iced vanilla milk

150

130

220

220

        COFFEE SPECIALS

130120
 



Matcha-cano
Matchappuccino
Matcha Latte
Premium Matcha +30 THB

100
100
100 100

Lanna Green (G)

Jasmine Green (G)

Thai Breakfast (B)

Thai Earl Grey (B)

Lychee Black (B)

Jungle Black & Coffee Blossom (B)

Karen Oolong (O)

Rose White (W)

Biodiversitea (G)

Pandan, peach, chamomile
Siam Herbal (Caffeine Free)

Lemongrass, bael, chamomile, rose

MATCHA,  JUICE,  &  MORE 

       MONSOON TEA

220

150

120

120

130

120

Matcha Coco
Fresh coconut water with matcha 

Matcha orange  
Freshly squeezed orange with matcha

Matcha chocolate
Matcha with iced chocolate

Double Trouble
Matcha espresso latte

Matcha honey lemon
Matcha with thai honey, and lemon 

Kilo no.5
Matcha, honey, lemon, and kilo gin

JUICE
120

120

120

Cucumber Kid
Cucumber, apple, and celery

SOLrise
Orange, carrot, and ginger

B to the C to the O
Beetroot, carrot, and orange  

Coco on that Beet
Coconut water, and beetroot

Lemon Goodness
Lightly fermented honey lemon topped with 
soda  

Watermelon Juice
Orange Juice
Fresh Coconut

120

120

SMOOTHIE
120

120

120

Silky Monkey
Banana, date, cacao, nut butter, coconut and 
oat milk 

Tropic Boi
Banana, mango, coconut and oat milk

Berry Powerful
Blueberry, strawberry, greek yogurt, honey, and 
oat milk

       MATCHA

MORE DRINKS

       MATCHA SPECIALS

100
100
100

Chocolate
Thai Tea
Lemon Tea
Ginger Tea
Babyccino 
Mineral Water
Sparkling Water
Soda Water
Coca Cola 
Schweppes Tonic

100
100
100

60
20
100
30
40
40

100
100
100
60
60

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80

Prices include 7% VAT. Service charge is not added, 100% of your tips go to our staff



ADULT JUICE

COCKTAIL
220
 

240

200

Follador Fardér Prosecco 
D.O.C Treviso
90% Glera 10% Pinot Blanc
Torri di Credazzo, Treviso, Italy
+100 THB per glass for Aperol Spritz

Villa Sandi Il Freco Blanc 
de Blancs Brut
Chardonnay
Crocetta Del Montello, Italy

220

220

220

BEER
130

100
Corona
Leo

       SPARKLING WINE 
1,300

1,250

       WHITE WINE
Gérard Bertrand Gris 
Blanc
Grenache
Pays D’oc, France 2021

The Y Series
Pinot Grigio
South Australia 2022

1,100220

1,100220

       ROSÉ WINE
Chateau D’esclans 
Whispering Angel Rosé
Blended
Provence, France 2021

1,500

       RED WINE
Portillo
Malbec
Valle de uco, Mendoza, Argentina 2021

Santoro
Negroamaro
Puglia, Italy 2021

1,100220

1,100220

Bad Boy Martini (Espresso 
Martini)
Espresso shot, kilo vodka, kahlua 

Gin & Tonic
Kilo gin, tonic water, slice of orange

Negroni
Kilo gin, campari, cinzano rosso

Lady Kilo
Kilo gin, lychee syrup

Kilo No.5
Matcha, honey, lemon, and kilo gin

Tiramisu?
Espresso shot, frozen banana, coconut 
milk, and kahlua 

Prices include 7% VAT. Service charge is not added, 100% of your tips go to our staff



Leeloo’s famous New York style bagels. Choose plain, sesame, 
everything, sea salt or pretzel bagel - subject to availability

Cream Cheese 
house cream cheese, slow roasted tomato & 
pesto oil

Hummus 
house hummus, slow roasted tomato, paprika & 
olive oil

Ham & Cheese
Cold cut house baked honey ham, cheddar, 
lettuce, tomato, mayo, mustard

Salt beef & Cheddar 
cold cut salt beef, cheddar, sauerkraut, rocket, 
mustard, mayo

Bacon Avocado 
crispy bacon, avocado smash, tomato, rocket

Salmon & Cream Cheese
house-cured salmon, house cream cheese, 
capers, rocket, dill & lemon

Salmon, Egg & Avocado
house-cured salmon, scrambled egg, avocado 
smash

Tuna Bagel
seared yellowfin tuna, mayo, cheddar, 
jalapeños, tomatoes, red onion, lettuce

Light Breakfast Bagel
scrambled egg, avo smash, spinach, feta, 
rocket

Sausage & Egg Bagel
Sausage patty, scrambled egg, cheddar, rocket, 
ketchup 

Badboy Breakfast Bagel
bacon, house baked honey ham, cheddar, 
scrambled egg, jalepeños, cream cheese, 
rocket, sriracha

SOURDOUGH & BAGEL

Choose between our house baked country or seeded sourdough. 
Pan-seared with extra virgin olive oil. 

Eggs On Toast
choose scrambled, fried or soft fold

Avocado Smash
avocado topped with slow roasted tomatoes

Baba Ganoush
baba ganoush (eggplant, tahini, lemon) topped 
with chimichurri

‘Cheeze’ n Mushroom
Vegan cashew cheese, rocket, pan seared 
tomatoes, truffle oil

Spinach & Mushroom
scrambled eggs, spinach, mushrooms, feta

Torched Salmon & Cream Cheese
torched house-cured salmon, house cream 
cheese, capers, dill & lemon 
Add pan seared cherry tomatoes +30THB

Bacon & Eggs 
choose scrambled, fried or soft fold eggs on 
sourdough toast, crisp bacon, pan seared cherry 
tomatoes, rocket 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
cheddar, mozzarella, blue cheese, jalapeños, 
caramelised onion
Add bacon +80THB

Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich
house baked honey ham, cheddar, tomato, 
mayo, mustard, house pickles 

Chicken & Rocket Sandwich
organic chicken breast, rocket, tomato, 
mozzarella, balsamic glaze, pesto

Tuna Melt Sandwich
seared yellowfin tuna, mayo, cheddar, jalapeños, 
tomatoes, red onion, lettuce

Reuben Sandwich
grilled sandwich with salt beef, cheddar, 
jalapeños, sauerkraut, russian dressing, house 
pickles 

Club SOL Sandwich
organic chicken breast, crispy bacon, lettuce, 
avocado, cheddar, tomato, mayo

BAGELSOURDOUGH

270 

210 

260 

200 

300 

210 

170 

200 

320 

300 

320 

170 

220 

220 

240

170 

240

220 

260 

250 

Vegetarian Vegan

250 

220

260 

220 

Prices include 7% VAT. Service charge is not added, 100% of your tips go to our staff



 SOL BITES

Vegetarian Vegan

We proudly use only Extra Virgin olive oil, rice bran, and coconut oils 
in our recipes & do not use any seed oil 

Fruit Bowl
freshly diced fruits with sol-baked granola, 
desiccated coconut and coconut milk shot

Greek Yogurt & Wild Thai Honey
local greek yogurt, sol-baked granola, wild thai 
honey & freshly diced fruits

Açai Smoothie Bowl
pure Açai, oat milk, sol-baked granola, dates, 
cacao nibs, peanut butter, fresh fruit

Kale salad 
organic local kale topped with walnuts, pumpkin 
seeds, red cabbage, quinoa, egg, red onion, 
crumbled feta, orange, pear, white balsamic 
dressing

Chicken & Bacon Caesar 
organic chicken, smoked bacon, cos, egg, 
parmesan, caesar dressing

SOL fit salad 
choose your topping with salad greens, pumpkin, 
egg, quinoa, tomatoes, walnuts, pumpkin seeds, 
feta, red onion, lemon house dressing 

organic chicken
seared Yellowfin Tuna
avocado & Slow-Roasted tomatoes

180

220

280 

320

320

300

SOL BITES

30
30
30
40

40

Feta 

Cheddar

Slow-Roasted Tomatoes (semi-dried)

Pan-seared cherry tomatoes

Jalepeños (9pcs)

Rocket

Cream Cheese

Cashew Cheese

Blue Cheese

House Baked Honey Ham

Mushrooms 

2 Eggs
Soft Folded/Fried/Scrambled 

Bacon (3pcs)

Avocado Smash

Organic chicken breast

Salt Beef

House-Cured Salmon

Seared Yellowfin Tuna 

50

80

80

ADD ONS

60

40

90

50

50

90

90

100

50

60

40
60
60

Prices include 7% VAT. Service charge is not added, 100% of your tips go to our staff



BAKERY, BREAD &  SPREADS

        SWEET TREATS
Banana Bread
Lemon Drizzle 
Cinnamon Sourdough Roll
Soft Cookie
Seasalt Brownie Cookie
Shortbread
Carrot Cupcake
Hazelnut Cake
Cherry Bakewell Slice
Chocolate Orange Tart
White Chocolate Macaron

60
100
100
80
80
50
80
120
120
120
60

Vegan & Gluten Free
Bounty

Coconut Raffaello 

Apple Pie

Snickers Bar with Protein 

120

70

150

140

Vegetarian Vegan

40
45
45
45
45
80

Bagels & Baguette
Plain
Sesame
Seasalt
Everything
Pretzel
Baguette 

Sourdough
Classic Country Loaf
Seeded Sourdough Loaf

        MAKE YOURS AT HOME

180
220

180
140
170
140
250
80

80
95
150
140

Spreads 200g

Cream Cheese
Hummus
Peanut Butter
Baba Ganoush
Cashew Cheese
Butter

Fillings 100g

Slow Roasted Tomatoes
Ham
Salmon
Salt Beef

Prices include 7% VAT. Service charge is not added, 100% of your tips go to our staff


