Villa Obsidian Breakfast Service

Service Hours: 8:30AM - 1:00PM Service Fee: 200 THB per person / 500 THB 3+ Pax

Order via Whatsapp

Message Sine (Villa Manager) your order and preferred breakfast time the night before

+66 857878002

Share your preferences

- Eggs are soft folded, fried or scrambled
- Add ons available
- Pick your coffee bean and milk
- Share any allergies or intolerances



CLASSICS	÷ E

Ristretto	90		
Espresso	90		
Doppio	90		
Espresso Macchiato	90		
Americano	90	90	
Cappuccino	100	100	
Piccolo latte	100		
latte	100	100	
Flat White	100		
	120	120	
Mocha	.20	100	
Cold brew		.00	

MILK OPTIONS

Cow Milk, Oat (Oatly), Soy, Almond No extra cost for alternative milks

COFFEE BEANS

Light Roast +30 THB Ethiopia base, Washed process Floral, sweet, acidic

Medium Roast

Thailand Arabica blend, Washed process Smooth, caramel, cacao, milk chocolate

Med-Dark Roast

Baan Sib Lhung, Chiang Rai, Natural G1 process Strong, full-body with hint of fruitiness

Decaf Med-Dark Roast +30 THB Colombia single origin , SWP Dark chocolate, plum, creamy finish

COFFEE SPECIALS

<u>ت</u> 130	ē 130
а	130
120	120
ater	130
	120
	a

Lychee americano	150
Lychee syrup & fruit	
topped with an espresso shot	
Good boy martini	130
Espresso martini without the martini	
Bad boy martini	220
This one is definitely with the martini	
Tiramisu?	220
Thick iced coffee that tastes like tiramisu? With Kahlua	
Dalgona	130
Whipped espresso shot	100
served with iced vanilla milk	



МАТСНА			ë
Matcha-cano Matchappuccino Matcha Latte Premium Matcha +30 Th	НВ	100 100 100	100

(P)

<u>"</u>

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

MATCHA, JUICE, EL MORE

MATCHA SPECIALS

MONSOON TEA

Jungle Black & Coffee Blossom (B)

Lanna Green (G)

Jasmine Green (G)

Thai Breakfast (B)

Thai Earl Grey (B)

Lychee Black (B)

Karen Oolong (o)

Rose White (w)

Biodiversitea (G)

Pandan, peach, chamomile Siam Herbal (caffeine Free)

Lemongrass, bael, chamomile, rose

Matcha Coco	150
Fresh coconut water with matcha	
Matcha orange Freshly squeezed orange with matcha	120
Matcha chocolate Matcha with iced chocolate	120
Double Trouble Matcha espresso latte	130
Matcha honey lemon Matcha with thai honey, and lemon	120
Kilo no.5 Matcha, honey, lemon, and kilo gin	220

JUICE	ē
Cucumber Kid Cucumber, apple, and celery	120
SOLrise Orange, carrot, and ginger	120
B to the C to the O Beetroot, carrot, and orange	120
Coco on that Beet Coconut water, and beetroot	120
Lemon Goodness Lightly fermented honey lemon topped with soda	120
Watermelon Juice	100

	100
Orange Juice	100
Fresh Coconut	100

SMOOTHIE			
Silky Monkey Banana, date, cacao, nu oat milk	t butter, coco	nut and	120
Tropic Boi Banana, mango, coconu	It and oat mil	k	120
Berry Powerful Blueberry, strawberry, gre oat milk	eek yogurt, ho	ney, and	120
MORE DRINK	(S		3
Chocolate Thai Tea Lemon Tea		100 100 100	100 100 100
Ginger Tea Babyccino Mineral Water Sparkling Water		60 60	60 20 100
Soda Water			30 40
Coca Cola Schweppes Tonic			40 40

		B		
SPARKLING WINE	Ŷ	Ĥ	COCKTAIL	
Follador Fardér Prosecco D.O.C Treviso 90% Glera 10% Pinot Blanc Torri di Credazzo, Treviso, Italy		1,300	Bad Boy Martini (Espresso Martini) Espresso shot, kilo vodka, kahlua	220
+100 THB per glass for Aperol Spritz Villa Sandi II Freco Blanc		1,250	Gin & Tonic Kilo gin, tonic water, slice of orange	240
de Blancs Brut Chardonnay Crocetta Del Montello, Italy		1,200	Negroni Kilo gin, campari, cinzano rosso	200
	Ģ		Lady Kilo Kilo gin, lychee syrup	220
WHITE WINE	Ţ		Kilo No.5 Matcha, honey, lemon, and kilo gin	220
Gérard Bertrand Gris Blanc Grenache Pays D'oc, France 2021	220	1,100	Tiramisu? Espresso shot, frozen banana, coconut milk, and kahlua	220
The Y Series Pinot Grigio South Australia 2022	220	1,100		
	Ð	凸		
ROSÉ WINE	Ţ	Û	BEER	
Chateau D'esclans Whispering Angel Rosé Blended Provence, France 2021		1,500	Corona Leo	130 100
	$\overline{\varphi}$	Å		
RED WINE	Ţ	H		
Portillo Malbec Valle de uco, Mendoza, Argentina 2021	220	1,100		
Santoro Negroamaro Puglia, Italy 2021	220	1,100		



<u>SOURDOUGH</u>

Choose between our house baked country or seeded sourdough. Pan-seared with extra virgin olive oil.

	Pan-searea with extra virgin olive oli.	
	Eggs On Toast choose scrambled, fried or soft fold	170
	Avocado Smash avocado topped with slow roasted tomatoes	200
	Baba Ganoush baba ganoush (eggplant, tahini, lemon) topped with chimichurri	200
	'Cheeze' n Mushroom Vegan cashew cheese, rocket, pan seared tomatoes, truffle oil	210
	Spinach & Mushroom scrambled eggs, spinach, mushrooms, feta	220
1	Torched Salmon & Cream Cheese torched house-cured salmon, house cream cheese, capers, dill & lemon Add pan seared cherry tomatoes +30THB	250
<u>!</u> :	Bacon & Eggs <u>choose scrambled, fried or soft fold</u> eggs on sourdough toast, crisp bacon, pan seared cherry tomatoes, rocket	260
	Grilled Cheese Sandwich cheddar, mozzarella, blue cheese, jalapeños, caramelised onion Add bacon +80THB	210
1	Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich house baked honey ham, cheddar, tomato, mayo, mustard, house pickles	270
	Chicken & Rocket Sandwich organic chicken breast, rocket, tomato, mozzarella, balsamic glaze, pesto	300
:	Tuna Melt Sandwich seared yellowfin tuna, mayo, cheddar, jalapeños, tomatoes, red onion, lettuce	300
:	Reuben Sandwich grilled sandwich with salt beef, cheddar, jalapeños, sauerkraut, russian dressing, house pickles	320
	Club SOL Sandwich organic chicken breast, crispy bacon, lettuce, avocado, cheddar, tomato, mayo	320

BAGEL Leeloo's famous New York style bagels. Choose plain, sesame, everything, sea salt or pretzel bagel - subject to availability Section Cheese house cream cheese, slow roasted tomato & 170 pesto oil Hummus house hummus, slow roasted tomato, paprika & 170 olive oil Ham & Cheese Cold cut house baked honey ham, cheddar, 220 lettuce, tomato, mayo, mustard Salt beef & Cheddar cold cut salt beef, cheddar, sauerkraut, rocket, 240 mustard, mayo **Bacon Avocado** crispy bacon, avocado smash, tomato, rocket 220 Salmon & Cream Cheese house-cured salmon, house cream cheese, 250 capers, rocket, dill & lemon Salmon, Egg & Avocado house-cured salmon, scrambled egg, avocado 260 smash **Tuna Bagel** seared yellowfin tuna, mayo, cheddar, 240 jalapeños, tomatoes, red onion, lettuce 🕁 Light Breakfast Bagel scrambled egg, avo smash, spinach, feta, rocket 220 Sausage & Egg Bagel Sausage patty, scrambled egg, cheddar, rocket, ketchup 220

Badboy Breakfast Bagel

bacon, house baked honey ham, cheddar, scrambled egg, jalepeños, cream cheese, rocket, sriracha

Vegetarian 💽 Vegan

<u>OURDOUGH É BAGEL</u>

SOL BITES

We proudly use only Extra Virgin olive oil, rice bran, and coconut oils in our recipes & do not use any seed oil

	owl liced fruits with sol-baked granola, ted coconut and coconut milk shot	180
🖉 local gre	Yogurt & Wild Thai Honey eek yogurt, sol-baked granola, wild thai freshly diced fruits	220
👕 pure Aço	moothie Bowl ai, oat milk, sol-baked granola, dates, ibs, peanut butter, fresh fruit	280
seeds, re	local kale topped with walnuts, pumpkin ed cabbage, quinoa, egg, red onion, ed feta, orange, pear, white balsamic	320
organic	e n & Bacon Caesar chicken, smoked bacon, cos, egg, an, caesar dressing	320
egg, qui		300
	organic chicken seared Yellowfin Tuna avocado & Slow-Roasted tomatoes	40 60 60

ADD ONS

Feta	30
Cheddar	30
Slow-Roasted Tomatoes (semi-dried)	30
Pan-seared cherry tomatoes	40
Jalepeños (9pcs)	40
Rocket	40
Cream Cheese	50
Cashew Cheese	50
Blue Cheese	50
House Baked Honey Ham	50
Mushrooms	60
2 Eggs Soft Folded/Fried/Scrambled	60
Bacon (3pcs)	80
Avocado Smash	80
Organic chicken breast	90
Salt Beef	90
House-Cured Salmon	90
Seared Yellowfin Tuna	100

Vegetarian **N** Vegan



SWEET TREATS

Banana Bread	60
Lemon Drizzle	100
Cinnamon Sourdough Roll	100
Soft Cookie	80
Seasalt Brownie Cookie	80
Shortbread	50
Carrot Cupcake	80
Hazelnut Cake	120
Cherry Bakewell Slice	120
, Chocolate Orange Tart	120
White Chocolate Macaron	60

<u>Vegan & Gluten Free</u>	
Bounty	120
Coconut Raffaello	70
Apple Pie	150
Snickers Bar with Protein	140

MAKE YOURS AT HOME

Bagels & Baguette		Spreads 200g	
Plain	40	🎯 Cream Cheese	180
Sesame	45	No Hummus	140
Seasalt	45	Peanut Butter	170
Everything	45	👽 Baba Ganoush	140
Pretzel	45	Cashew Cheese	250
Baguette	80	Butter	80
Sourdough		Fillings 100g	
Classic Country Loaf	180	Slow Roasted Tomatoes	80
Seeded Sourdough Loaf	220	Ham	95
<u> </u>		Salmon	150
		Salt Beef	140

🎯 Vegetarian 💽 Vegan

